
1723/1

1724/1

1668/11

1722/1

1712/1
1720/4

1720/5

ul. Podmiejska

0001 Brodnica-Miasto  ul. Podmiejska

ulica symbol
oprawy obręb działki

1712/1, 1724/1, 
1723/1, 1668/11, 
1722/1, 1720/4

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

Wymiana lampy

48519
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